
LOT 104 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 4.

814-1147, 823-1240,1242, 831-223

MURPHY CLAUDE JR
185 NW HARWELL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-404

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

167,860
7,629
35,000

210,489
74,814

135,675
HX HB 51,411

84,264
210,489
15,574

187,066

1389/1363 6/15/2019 WD U I 30 56,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDE MURPHY JR & VI

CLAUDE MURPHY JR

1303/1508 10/27/2015 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT A BROWN

CLAUDE MURPHY JR & 
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000052359 Additions 70,000 02/18/2025

000043842 Roof Replacement 8,898 03/04/2022

11303 SFR 230 06/20/1996

2016HX Base Yr

185 NW HARWELL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,854 117.4670 131.56 243,912 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1589

BAS 100 100 100 9,054

BAS 1,269 100 1,269 114,895

BAS 220 100 2026 220 19,919

FGR 440 55 242 21,911

FOP 76 30 23 2,082

2,105 1,854 167,860

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 W26 S27 E13 E34 N5 N22 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,22] E20 N22 W20 S22 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-15,-20] W16 S10 E10 S10 E6 N20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-21,0] N10 W10 S10 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-34,27] S4 E19 N4 W19 $
.

BAS

2126

27

13

34
5

22 FGR

20

22

20

22
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2026

16

10

10

10

6

20

BAS 10

10

10

10

FOP4

19

419

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,712.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,568

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 19 228.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,736

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 150.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,125

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

7,629

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


